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Liga Mladih plivača Vojvodine 2026
Futog, 21/3/2026

Disciplina 3 Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 9 - 12 godina
21/03/2026 - 11:35 Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 9

3 SARIC, Bogdan 17 Sombor NT
4 TOMASEVSKI, Nikolaj 17 Novi Sad NT
5 MATKOVIC, Marko 16 Spartak Prozivka NT

Grupa 2 od 9

1 POLJAKOVIC, Veljko 17 PK "Spartak" Subotica NT
2 BLANUSA, Vidak 14 Bjelica NT
3 BOSNJAK, Strahinja 15 Arena 2015 NT
4 MANDIC, Filip 15 Polet Sombor NT
5 VRBAN, Toni 15 Arena 2015 NT
6 VUKSANOVIĆ, Stefan 15 Vojvodina NT
7 RANKOVIC, Filip 16 Olimp NT
8 PATARCIC, Kosta 17 PK "Spartak" Subotica NT

Grupa 3 od 9

0 GERGINOV, Petar 16 Proleter NT
1 KNEZEVIC, Ugljesa 17 Sombor NT
2 CVETKOVIC, Uros 16 Polet Sombor NT
3 MURGIC, Andrija 16 Proleter NT
4 PIONTEK, Aksel 17 PK "Spartak" Subotica NT
5 ILIĆ, Stefan 16 Dinamo Pančevo NT
6 PAJIC, Vasilije 17 Polet Sombor NT
7 DRAGOJEVIC, Maksim 16 Arena 2015 NT
8 PEKEZ, Nikola 16 Vojvodina NT
9 ŠĆITAROCI OBAD, Dimitrije 16 Vojvodina NT

Grupa 4 od 9

0 PROTIC, Lazar 17 Vojvodina NT
1 DIMITROVSKI, Bogdan 17 Vojvodina NT
2 RADMAN, Petar 17 Arena 2015 NT
3 GLUSAC, Jovan 16 Novi Sad NT
4 PILJAK, Bogdan 16 Polet Sombor 2:16.67
5 MARKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 17 Dinamo Pančevo NT
6 TOT, Oleg 17 Spartak Prozivka NT
7 MILINČIĆ, Milenko 17 Vojvodina NT
8 FILIPENDIN, Vuk 17 Bjelica NT
9 ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 Arena 2015 NT
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Liga Mladih plivača Vojvodine 2026
Futog, 21/3/2026

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back

Grupa 5 od 9

0 ŽIVKOVIĆ, Grigorije 16 Dinamo Pančevo 1:47.44
1 GERATOVIĆ, Luka 16 Dinamo Pančevo 1:39.32
2 SOLDATOV, Konstantin 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.58
3 KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 Arena 2015 1:31.67
4 STOJKOVIC, Avram 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.55
5 ROMIC, Luka 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.23
6 PRICA, Dusan 17 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:35.25
7 BOJOVIC, Matija 16 Novi Sad 1:36.89
8 SKENDEROVIC, Sergej 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.94
9 TRKULJA, Vojin 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:01.96

Grupa 6 od 9

0 DJERIC, Marko 15 Arena 2015 NT
1 CUBRILO, Vuk 15 Novi Sad NT
2 ZUBOVIC, Branislav 14 Novi Sad NT
3 MLADENOVIC, Marsej 15 Novi Sad NT
4 MIHAJLOVIĆ, Strahinja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:53.75
5 KOVAČ, Laslo 14 Bjelica 1:54.28
6 VRANJEŠ, Petar 14 Dinamo Pančevo NT
7 JOVANOV, Kosta 15 Dinamo Pančevo NT
8 JOKIC, Vukan Vukasin 14 Bjelica NT
9 ANUŠIĆ, Jakov 15 Vojvodina NT

Grupa 7 od 9

0 GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.43
1 BENČIK, Daniel 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:42.86
2 KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.55
3 NIKOLIĆ, Stefan 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:38.89
4 PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.96
5 KAMBER, Todor 15 Polet Sombor 1:38.55
6 MARINKOVIĆ, Nemanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:39.04
7 MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.25
8 BOGOJEVIC, Pavle 14 Novi Sad 1:44.06
9 MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:48.42

Grupa 8 od 9

0 RANKOVIĆ, Uroš 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:37.12
1 PERISIC, Stefan 15 Novi Sad 1:35.72
2 RADMAN, Konstantin 14 Arena 2015 1:33.53
3 VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.33
4 NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.82
5 MALJKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.86
6 ĆOSIĆ, Nemanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:32.56
7 SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:35.21
8 PATARCIC, Relja 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.76
9 ALEKSIĆ, Mateja 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:37.35
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Liga Mladih plivača Vojvodine 2026
Futog, 21/3/2026

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back

Grupa 9 od 9

0 DJURASOVIC, Aleksej 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.76
1 VESELINOVIĆ, Marko Vid 14 Polet Sombor 1:27.59
2 PRICA, Milan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.67
3 VOLODAR, Mateja 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.82
4 PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:17.94
5 AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.76
6 MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.71
7 SABADOS, Maksim 14 Novi Sad 1:27.48
8 LESKAROSKI, Relja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:28.47
9 MRKSIC, Vanja 15 Proleter 1:31.07


